

(Re	questor's Name)	
bA)	dress)	<u>.</u>
	dress)	
(//u	ulessy	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
_	_	_
PICK-UP		MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(,	··-)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
	511 011	
Special Instructions to	Filling Officer:	

.

٠.



通信信息 计输入目的 计算机 网络花花花

FILED 2010 JUN 29 PH 2: 52 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE.FLORIDA

Office Use Only

6422-1092-

C. GOLDEN JUL - 2 2018

. ··

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

HealthCare Products NAME OF CORPORATION DOCUMENT NUMBER:

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:



For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Area Code & Davtime Telephone Number Name of Contact Person

Enclosed is a check for the following amount made payable to the Florida Department of State:

□ \$35 Filing Fee

□\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status S43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed) □\$52.50 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional Copy is enclosed)

Mailing Address

Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Street Address

Amendment Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE **Division of Corporations**

June 19, 2018

.

JOSEPH ROTMIL 4302 HOLLYWOOD BLVD. #363 HOLLYWOOD, FL 33021

SUBJECT: H M B HEALTH CARE PRODUCTS, INC. Ref. Number: S97904

We have received your document and check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned to you for the following reason(s):

The current name of the entity is as referenced above. Please correct your document accordingly.

The document submitted cannot be filed to make changes in the officers/directors of a corporation. Enclosed is the correct form for making these changes.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Claretha Golden SECRE TARY ALLAHASSE Ēν \odot NOC ш С

8

Letter Number: 818A00012755

1

~

www.sunbiz.org

		· · · ·
Article	s of Amendment	FILED
Articles	to of Incorporation	2018 JUN 29 PM 2: 5
HNAR HEALHOCAVE T	no locality	SECRETIC
(Name of Corporation as cu	rrently filed with the Florida Dept. of Sta	TALLAHASSEE, FL DOIS
597904		
(Document Nun	iber of Corporation (if known)	
Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.1006, Florida Statutes its Articles of Incorporation:	s, this <i>Florida Profit Corporation</i> adopts the	e following amendment(s) to
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the corporation	<u>on:</u>	
		Thenew
name must be distinguishable and contain the word "corp "Corp.," "Inc.," or Co.," or the designation "Corp," "Inc,"		
word "chartered," "professional association," or the abbrevia		
B. Enter new principal office address, if applicable:	4302 HOILING	CCL BIND #36
(Principal office address <u>MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS</u>)	HOILV NOOD, FL	33021
C. Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		- d 21 d 11 21
(Mailing address <u>MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX</u>)	4502 HOILING	od Blud #36
	HOIIVWOOD, FL	_ 33021
D. If amending the registered agent and/or registered offic	e address in Florida, enter the name of th	e
new registered agent and/or the new registered office at		-
Name of New Registered Agent JOSEPh	Kotmil	
4302 HOI	INWOOD BIND # ?	363
11010000	-ida sireet address)	22001
<u>New Registered Office Address</u> : FTOTTY W	<u>)) (City)</u> , Florid	$a \underbrace{\bigcirc} \underbrace{\bigcirc} \underbrace{\bigcirc} \underbrace{\bigcirc} \underbrace{\frown} \underbrace{\frown} \underbrace{\frown} \underbrace{\frown} \underbrace{\frown} \underbrace{\frown} \underbrace{\frown} \frown$
		•
<u>New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered a</u> <i>Thereby accept the appointment as registered agent. Tam fan</i>	<u>Agent:</u> niliar with and accept the obligations of the	position.
	\square	
Signature of	New Registered Agent, if changing	

If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added:

(Attach additional sheets, if necessary)

•

Example:

Please note the officer/director title by the first letter of the office title:

P = President; V = Vice President; T = Treasurer; S = Secretary; D = Director; TR = Trustee; C = Chairman or Clerk; CEO = Chief Executive Officer; CFO = Chief Financial Officer. If an officer/director holds more than one title, list the first letter of each office held. President, Treasurer, Director would be PTD

Changes should be noted in the following manner. Currently John Doe is listed as the PST and Mike Jones is listed as the V. There is a change, Mike Jones leaves the corporation, Sally Smith is named the V and S. These should be noted as John Doe, PT as a Change, Mike Jones, V as Remove, and Sally Smith, SV as an Add.

X Change \mathbf{PT} John Doe X Remove V Mike Jones <u>X</u> Add SVSally Smith Type of Action Title Address <u>Name</u> (Check One) xott Robh 4302 HOILYWOOD BIND #362 PYPS 1) ____ Change HOININOOD, FL 33021 Add ✓ _{Remove} <u> Diana Crawford</u> BIND #363 Sec 4207 2) ____ Change Hallywood, FI ____ Add **V**Remove 3) ____ Change _____ Add Remove 4) ____ Change ____ Add _ Remove 5) ____ Change ___ Add __ Remove 6) ____ Change _____ Add ____ Remove

E.	If amending	or	adding	additional	Articles,	enter	change(s)	here

(Attach additional sheets, if necessary). (Be specific)

· · · ·

F. If an amendment provides for an exchange, reclassification, or cancellation of issued shares, provisions for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself: (if not applicable, indicate N/A)

Page 3 of 4

.

The date of each amendment(s) a date this document was signed.	doption: JUNE 14 201	8. if other than t
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	une 14,2018	
Effective date <u>if applicable</u> : <u></u>	(no more than 90 days after amena	ment file date)
Note: If the date inserted in this b document's effective date on the De	block does not meet the applicable statutory filin	
Adoption of Amendment(s)	(<u>CHECK ONE</u>)	
The amendment(s) was/were add by the shareholders was/were su	opted by the shareholders. The number of votes c afficient for approval.	ast for the amendment(s)
	proved by the shareholders through voting groups. r each voting group entitled to vote separately on	
"The number of votes east	for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for app	roval
by	(voting group)	
	(voting group)	
The amendment(s) was/were add action was not required.	opted by the board of directors without shareholde	r action and shareholder
The amendment(s) was/were add action was not required.	opted by the incorporators without shareholder ac	ion and shareholder
Dated	2-14-18	
	Souther	
Signature	difector, president or other officer – if directors or	officers have not been
selecte	ed, by an incorporator – if in the hands of a receivent to the receivent of the second s	r, trustee, or other court
	Scott Robg	
	(Typed or printed name of person sig	ning)
	(Typed or printed name of person sig $\frac{President}{(Title of person signing)}$	ning)

.

,